
WORK EXPERIENCE

2017

2017 
2019

2019 
Current

GRAPHICS DESIGNER
SUPER INFO MEDIA
( 5 Month : 1st January to 1 May 2017)
Online Shopping Website Banner Desing

SENIOR GRAPHICS DESIGNER
CREATE DESIGN (27 MONTH WORKING )
Logo, Business Card, Brochure, Catalog, 
Hordings, PSD Web, Corporate Video, 
UI/UX

PRODUCTIONARTIST
CIMPRESS INDIA PVT. LTD (02/12/2019)
UI/UX, Website Migration, Theme Design

LANGUAGES

Gujarati
Hindi
English

MY SKILLS

Photoshop

Illustrator

Premier Pro

After Effect

Adobe XD

Corel Draw

Wordpress

Angular

EDUCATION

G.S.E.B (SSC) Sharda High School : 74.75 %
2009
2010

2010
2013

2016
2017

GTU (Diploma In Mechanical Engineering : 7.9 
CGPA

Diploma In Mulilingual Multimedia (DMM). MIT, 
Govt. of India : 85 % 

To attain the position of “Graphic Designer” in your organization
where I can utilize my creative and innovative skills in designing, & To 
make a career in the field of “Web designer” I will use my knowledge 
related to the web designing which will supportive to me in my work 
there by adding to the development of the organization

OBJECTIVE

+91 7600829897
ujas.baps@gmail.com

2/29 Abhishek Flate, Opp. Sola

Complex, Bhuyangdev Road,

Naranpura, Ahmedabad.

CONTACT

UJAS PATEL
G R A P H I C  A N D  W E B  D E S I G N E R



NAME         :  PATEL UJAS RAGESHBHAI

DATE OF BIRTH : 22/10/1994

GENDER  : MALE

MARITAL STATUS : SINGLE

RELIGION  : HINDU

NATIONALITY  : INDIAN

HOBBIES  : TRAVELLING, SPORTS, PHOTOGRAPHY,

    NEW TECHNOLOGIES LEARNING

MICROSOFT OFFICE : M S WORD, M S EXCLE, M S POWER POINT

WEB TECHNOLOGIES: WORDPRESS, ANGULAR

AREA OF INTREST : ANGULAR 

I here by declare that above information is correct and true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Ujas R. Patel

(Ahmedabad)

PROFILE

COMPUTER PROFICIENCY

DECLARATION


