

CONTACT

+91 7600829897

ujas.baps@gmail.com

2/29 Abhishek Flate, Opp. Sola Complex, Bhuyangdev Road, Naranpura, Ahmedabad.

MY SKILLS

- Photoshop
- Illustrator
- Premier Pro
- After Effect
- Adobe XD
- Corel Draw
- Wordpress
- Angular

LANGUAGES

Gujarati Hindi English

UJAS PATEL

GRAPHIC AND WEB DESIGNER

OBJECTIVE

To attain the position of "Graphic Designer" in your organization where I can utilize my creative and innovative skills in designing, & To make a career in the field of "Web designer" I will use my knowledge related to the web designing which will supportive to me in my work there by adding to the development of the organization

EDUCATION

•	2009 2010	G.S.E.B (SSC) Sharda High School : 74.75 %
•	2010 2013	GTU (Diploma In Mechanical Engineering : 7.9 CGPA
•	2016 2017	Diploma In Mulilingual Multimedia (DMM). MIT, Govt. of India : 85 $\%$

WORK EXPERIENCE

2017	GRAPHICS DESIGNER SUPER INFO MEDIA (5 Month : 1st January to 1 May 2017) Online Shopping Website Banner Desing
2017 2019	SENIOR GRAPHICS DESIGNER CREATE DESIGN (27 MONTH WORKING) Logo, Business Card, Brochure, Catalog, Hordings, PSD Web, Corporate Video, UI/UX
2019 Current	PRODUCTIONARTIST CIMPRESS INDIA PVT. LTD (02/12/2019) UI/UX, Website Migration, Theme Design

PROFILE

NAME : PATEL UJAS RAGESHBHAI

DATE OF BIRTH : 22/10/1994

GENDER : MALE

MARITAL STATUS : SINGLE

RELIGION : HINDU

NATIONALITY : INDIAN

HOBBIES : TRAVELLING, SPORTS, PHOTOGRAPHY,

NEW TECHNOLOGIES LEARNING

COMPUTER PROFICIENCY

MICROSOFT OFFICE: M S WORD, M S EXCLE, M S POWER POINT

WEB TECHNOLOGIES: WORDPRESS, ANGULAR

AREA OF INTREST : ANGULAR

DECLARATION

I here by declare that above information is correct and true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Ujas R. Patel (Ahmedabad)